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B/F gaAYNIT 0.00
04/01/2566 CWTR DDA Withdraw 50973097/ 1,000.00 0.00 -1,000.00 785 5400475
04/01/2566 OTID DDA Overdraft 1,000.00 0.00 0.00 785 5400475
05/01/2566 CWTR DDA Withdraw 50973103~ 30,800.00 0.00 -30,800.00 279 5601359
05/01/2566 OTID DDA Overdraft 30,800.00 0.00 0.00 279 5601359
10/01/2566 CWCA DDA Withdraw 50973106 267,400.00 0.00 -267,400.00 279 5700168
10/01/2566 OTID DDA Overdraft a 267,400.00 0.00 0.00 279 5700168
10/01/2566 CWTR DDA Withdraw 50973107 6,000.00 0.00 -6,000.00 279 5601359
10/01/2566 OTID DDA Overdraft 6,000.00 0.00 0.00 279 5601359
13/01/2566 CWTR DDA Withdraw 50973108 8,800.00 0.00 -8,800.00 785 5400475
13/01/2566 OTID DDA Overdraft 8,800.00 0.00 0.00 785 5400475
20/01/2566 CWTR DDA Withdraw 50973109 39,926.70 0.00 -39,926.70 279 5700168
20/01/2566 OTID DDA Overdraft / 39,926.70 0.00 0.00 279 5700168
23/01/2566 CWTR DDA Withdraw 50973105 3,800.00 0.00 -3,800.00 6 5400473
23/01/25660TID DDA Overdraft 1% 3,800.00 0.00 0.00 6 5400473
23/01/2566 CWTR DDA Withdraw 509730} 3,180.00 0.00 -3,180.00 6 5400473
23/01/2566 OTID DDA Overdraft 3,180.00 0.00 0.00 6 5400473
25/01/2566 CWTR DDA Withdraw 5097310’4/ 728,031.78 0.00 -728,031.78 42 5701687
25/01/25660TID DDA Overdraft 728,031.78 0.00 0.00 42 5701687
27/01/2566 CWTR DDA Withdraw 50973110 20,180.00 0.00 -20,180.00 279 5601359
27/01/2566 OTID DDA Overdraft 20,180.00 0.00 0.00279 5601359
Page Dr.= 10 1,109,118.48 Ct.= 10 1,109,118.48
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31/01/2566 CWTR DDA Withdraw 50973 ly 53,313.94 0.00 -53,313.94 279 5600864
31/01/2566 OTID DDA Overdraft 53,313.94 0.00 0.00 279 5600864
CIF vanon 11 0.00
Page Dr.= 1 53,313.94 Cri= 1 53,313.94
Total Dr.= 11 1,162,432.42 o= 11 1,162,432.42
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B/F #RABNUT 2,708,092.55
04/01/2566 0TOS SAV Overdraft 1,000.00 0.00 2,707,092.55 785 5400475
04/01/2566 SDCA Ahnifuaan 50.00 0.00 2,707,142.55 279 5601359
05/01/2566SDCA dnuanin 8,740.00 0.00 2,715,882.55 279 5702105
05/01/2566SDCA rhniduaan 216.00 0.00 2,716,098.55 279 5702105
05/01/25660TOS SAV Overdraft 30,800.00 0.00 2,685,298.55 279 5601359
09/01/2566 SDCA Fhnifuaam 254.00 0.00 2,685,552.55 785 5601349
10/01/25660TOS SAV Overdraft 267,400.00 0.00 2,418,152.55 279 5700168
10/01/2566 SDCA rhnifuaan 100.00 0.00 2,418252.55 279 5702105
10/01/2566 0TOS SAV Overdraft 6,000.00 0.00 2,412,252.55 279 5601359
11/01/2566 SDCA dhnfuaan 68.00 0.00 2,412,320.55 785 5601349
13/01/25660TOS SAV Overdraft £,800.00 0.00 2,403,520.55 785 5400475
13/01/2566 SDCA rhniuaaian 13,945.00 0.00 2,417.465.55 785 5400475
13/01/2566 SDCA rhnuaan 10.00 0.00 2,417,475.55 785 5400475
16/01/2566 SDCA FhniFuae 2,447.84 0.00 2,419923.39 279 5700168
17/01/2566 SDCA dhniFuann 2,500.00 0.00 242242339 785 5400475
18/01/2566 SDCA shniuaan 8,785.00 0.00 2431,208.39 279 5702105
19/01/2566 SDCK SAV Depositby 10113111 5,000,000.00 0.00 7,431,208.39 279 5700168
19/01/2566 SDCA dhniudain 78.00 0.00 7.431,286.39 279 5700168
20/01/25660TOS SAV Overdraft 39,926.70 0.00 7,391,359.69 279 5700168
23/01/2566 0TOS SAV Overdraft 3,800.00 0.00 7,387,559.69 6 5400473
Page Dr.= 7 357,726.70 Cr.= 13 5,037,193.84
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23/01/25660TOS SAV Overdraft 3,180.00 0.00 7,384,379.69 6 5400473
24/01/2566 SDCA AnGuaa 9,720.00 0.00 7,394,099.69 785 5500358
25/01/25660TOS SAV Overdraft 728,031.78 0.00 6,666,067.91 42 5701687
27/01/25660TOS SAV Overdraft 20,180.00 0.00 6,645,887.91 279 5601359
30/01/2566 SDCA dhnuaan 200.00 0.00 6,646,087.91 785 5601349
31/01/25660TOS SAV Overdraft 53,313.94 0.00 6,592,773.97 279 5600864
31/01/2566 SDCA rhnifuaan 12,560.00 0.00 6,605,333.97 785 5400475
CIF veaun 11 6,605,333.97
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Total Dr.= 11 1,162,432.42 Cr.= 16 5,059,673.84
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